
 

ABRIDGED INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 

 

NTPC GREEN ENERGY LIMITED 
(A SUBSIDIARY OF NTPC LIMITED) 

RENEWABLE ENERGY - CONTRACTS, GREATER NOIDA 
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 
FOR 

BESS PACKAGE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF 2500 MW/10000 MWH BESS AT NTPC 
THERMAL STATIONS  

 
(INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

 
  
IFB No, NGEL-CS-5822-004(BESS)-9       Date:   13.01.2025 
 
NTPC Green Energy Limited (NGEL) invites online bids from eligible bidders on Single 
Stage Two Envelope Bidding basis (Envelope I: Techno-Commercial Bid & Envelope II: 
Price Bid) for “BESS package for Development of 2500 MW/10000 MWh BESS At 
NTPC Thermal Stations.” 
  
For the detailed IFB and bidding documents, please visit www.ntpctender.ntpc.co.in   or 
www.ntpc.co.in or https://www.bharat-electronictender.com/ from 27.01.2025 or may 
contact Manager (CS) / AGM (CS), NTPC Green Energy Limited, 3rd Floor, NETRA 
Building E-3, Ecotech-II, Udyog Vihar, Greater Noida Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar 
Pradesh, India, Pin – 201306 on Mob No. +91-9471003266/ Mob No. +91-9650991753 
or at  e-mail: neetabaranwal@ntpc.co.in / dhananjaymohapatra@ntpc.co.in  
 
Registered Office:  

NTPC Green Energy Limited 
NTPC Bhawan, SCOPE Complex, 7, Institutional Area,  
Lodi Road, New Delhi – 110003  
Corporate Identification Number: U40100DL2022GOI396282 

       Website: www.ntpc.co.in  


